Monitorler

Uriin

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Asus

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

113,63
usb

146,25
usb

149,38
usb

161,25
usb

165,00
usb

181,25
usb

190,00
usb

236,25
usb

261,25
usb

306,25
usb

311,25
usb

362,50
usb



LG Moniaor i

-

27

27

27

32

21.

24

27

24

24.

23.

24.

23.

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Lg

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

418,75
usb

448,75
usb

456,25
usb

515,00
usb

968,75
usb

87,38 USD

4.437,50
TL

4.625,00
TL

125,00
usb

5.406,25
TL

132,50
usb

133,75
usb

143,75
usb

145,00
usb



MSpA 255

o

|

23

27

23.

21.

23.

24.

27

27

24

21.

27

23.

27

23

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC

COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Msi

Dell

Philips

Dell

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Dell

163,75
usb

168,75
usb

173,75
usb

173,75
usb

180,00
usb

190,00
usb

201,25
usb

206,25
usb

211,25
usb

220,00
usb

223,75
usb

247,50
usb

252,50
usb

255,00
usb
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23.

23.

24

27

23.

27

27

24

27

27

27

14"

27

24

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Asus

Dell

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

256,25
usb

257,50
usb

268,75
usb

281,25
usb

302,50
usb

306,25
usb

310,00
usb

311,25
usb

340,00
usb

340,00
usb

340,00
usb

343,75
usb

348,75
usb

361,25
usb
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23

27

27

27

29

24

24

27

27

32

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K

28

27

14

IPS

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

386,25
usb

387,50
usb

393,75
usb

413,75
usb

416,25
usb

423,75
usb

436,25
usb

443,75
usb

461,25
usb

.000,00

TL

468,75
usb

.562,50

TL

485,00
usb

550,00
usb



B 28 ASUS VG28UQLIA IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 562,50

~ gt
vur!ﬂ!mn usb
27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 568,75
RAPID usb
EV,fb . 27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 598,75
@jsw:om
> ) USB-C usb
3
27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 606,25
HDMI DP TYPE-C usb
27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 687,50
TYPE C usb
27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 836,25
usb
27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K Lg 0 886,25
QHD usb
27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 918,75
C usb
32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.131,25
SYNC usb
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.373,75

HDMI usb




